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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B66_01_PRECRUSH\B66_01_PRECRUSH049.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B66_01_PRECRUSH.afg
6/19/2015 ,  13:30 ,  duration  7 min 46 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 10463997 ,  CCD-Z  = 131316
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              3.7 100.0  0.717  0.870  0.728    367
      #20       #16     5.4  96.3  0.737  0.862  0.719   1286
      #30       #20     6.9  90.9  0.764  0.853  0.718   4759
      #40       #30    10.7  84.0  0.816  0.855  0.728  21307
      #50       #40    34.9  73.3  0.895  0.894  0.746 201179
      #60       #50    22.4  38.4  0.908  0.906  0.725 239120
      #70       #60    10.0  16.0  0.904  0.908  0.701 170639
     #140       #70     5.7   6.0  0.896  0.905  0.689 219079
      PAN      #140     0.3   0.3  0.860  0.908  0.718 19160229
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 230.8
 50.0 326.2
 90.0 808.1

SPAN3 = 1.770 
U3 = 1.539 
Mv3(x) = 424.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 270.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.860
Mean value Symm3 = 0.888
Mean value b/l3 = 0.713
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.512
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.635
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